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1 P F 100 P0 1003 SALARIO BASE (IMPORTE) 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 1601 APOYO PARA NUPCIAS CONALEP 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 1602 DESARROLLO Y CAPACITACION 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 1603 COMPENSACION 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2517 PAGO ESTIMULO DE PRODUCTIVIDAD 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P1 2518 COMPENSACION GARANTIZADA 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2553 PAGO DE DIAS ECONOMICOS 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2565 PAGO AJUSTE SALARIAL 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2573 PAGO DIAS DE DESCANSO OBLIGATORIO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2585 PAGO PRIMA VACACIONAL 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2600 PAGO PUNTUALIDAD Y ASISTENCIA 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2615 PAGO CANASTILLA MATERNAL 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2625 PAGO AYUDA PARA UTILES ESCOLARES 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2627 PAGO ESTIMULO 10 DE MAYO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2655 PAGO TOTAL DE APARATOS ORTOPEDICOS 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2680 PAGO TOTAL DE ANTEOJOS O LENTES DE CONTACTO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2735 DEDUCCION SEGURO DE VIDA AHISA 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2737 SEGURO INDIVIDUAL AHISA 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2754 PAGO DE GUARDERIA 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2766 PAGO DE PRIMA DE ANTIGUEDAD 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2800 PAGO DESPENSA 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2810 AYUDA PARA TITULACION 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2830 BONIFICACION I.S.P.T. 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P3 2850 LABORES EN CONDICIONES INSALUBRES 83101 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2912 AHORRO SOLIDARIO EMPLEADO 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2920 SEGURO DE RETIRO 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D3 2950 OTRAS DEDUCCIONES 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 3613 PAGA DE AGUINALDO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 3623 PRIMA VACACIONAL 83101 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 5045 I.S.P.T. A RETENER 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 5050 EXCESO SUBSIDIO PARA EL EMPLEO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 5710 AMORTIZACION REAL PRESTAMO PERSONAL 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 6044 I.S.P.T. A RETENER POR PAGAS EXTRAS 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 6250 COT.SALUD T. ACTIVO INDIV. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 6251 COT.SALUD T. PENS. INDIV. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 6252 S.INVALIDEZ.VIDA.INDIV. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 6253 S.SOCIALES.CULT.INDIV. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 6254 S.RET.CESANTIA..INDIV. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 8095 AMORT. REAL. CRED. HIP. CRECIENTE 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 8135 AMORTIZACION REAL PRESTAMO ISSSTE 20110101 99999999
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1 D 100 D1 8523 CUOTA SINDICAL LOCAL 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 8580 TOTAL DE PENSIONES ALIMENTICIAS 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P1 41 HONORARIOS 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 37 GRATIFICACION/AGUINALDO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 39 ESTIMULO AL DESEMPEÑO DOCENTE 83101 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2 I.S.R. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 6 FALTA DE ASISTENCIA 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D3 4 APORTACION A LA ASOCIACION DOCENTE 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 20 PENSION ALIMENTICIA 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D3 22 OTRO 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 A0002 PAGO POR DEFUNCION 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 A0001 GRATIFICACION POR RETIRO VOLUNTARIO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 A0003 GRATIFICACION POR JUBILACION Y-O PENSION 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 A0004 ESTIMULO POR QUINQUENIO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 2805 PREVISION MULTIPLE 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P1 42 HONORARIO RETROACTIVO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 43 GRATIFICACION/AGUINALDO RETROACTIVO 83101 20110101 99999999

1 P F 100 P2 1001 HONORARIOS 83101 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2001 I.S.R. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2003 SEG. SALUD T. ACTIVO 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2023 SEG. SALUD T. PENSIONADO 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2025 SEG. INVALIDEZ Y VIDA 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2026 S. SOCIAL Y CULT. 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D1 2007 S. RET. CESANTIA AVANZADA 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2016 CUOTA VOLUNTARIA ASOC. 1 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2017 CUOTA VOLUNTARIA ASOC. 2 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2018 CUOTA VOLUNTARIA ASOC. 3 20110101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2006 HORAS NO IMPARTIDAS 20120101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2005 PENSION ALIMENTICIA 20120101 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2014 PRESTAMO CORTO PLAZO ISSSTE 20121001 99999999

1 D 100 D2 2012 CREDITO FONACOT 20130401 99999999

2 P M 50 P0 1003 SALARIO BASE (IMPORTE) 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 1601 APOYO PARA NUPCIAS CONALEP 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 1602 DESARROLLO Y CAPACITACION 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 1603 COMPENSACION 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2517 PAGO ESTIMULO DE PRODUCTIVIDAD 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P1 2518 COMPENSACION GARANTIZADA 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2553 PAGO DE DIAS ECONOMICOS 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2565 PAGO AJUSTE SALARIAL 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2573 PAGO DIAS DE DESCANSO OBLIGATORIO 83101 20120101 99999999
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2 P M 50 P2 2585 PAGO PRIMA VACACIONAL 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2600 PAGO PUNTUALIDAD Y ASISTENCIA 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2615 PAGO CANASTILLA MATERNAL 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2625 PAGO AYUDA PARA UTILES ESCOLARES 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2627 PAGO ESTIMULO 10 DE MAYO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2655 PAGO TOTAL DE APARATOS ORTOPEDICOS 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2680 PAGO TOTAL DE ANTEOJOS O LENTES DE CONTACTO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2735 DEDUCCION SEGURO DE VIDA AHISA 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2737 SEGURO INDIVIDUAL AHISA 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2754 PAGO DE GUARDERIA 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2766 PAGO DE PRIMA DE ANTIGUEDAD 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2800 PAGO DESPENSA 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2810 AYUDA PARA TITULACION 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2830 BONIFICACION I.S.P.T. 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P3 2850 LABORES EN CONDICIONES INSALUBRES 83101 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2912 AHORRO SOLIDARIO EMPLEADO 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2920 SEGURO DE RETIRO 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D3 2950 OTRAS DEDUCCIONES 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 3613 PAGA DE AGUINALDO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 3623 PRIMA VACACIONAL 83101 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 5045 I.S.P.T. A RETENER 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 5050 EXCESO SUBSIDIO PARA EL EMPLEO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 5710 AMORTIZACION REAL PRESTAMO PERSONAL 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 6044 I.S.P.T. A RETENER POR PAGAS EXTRAS 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 6250 COT.SALUD T. ACTIVO INDIV. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 6251 COT.SALUD T. PENS. INDIV. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 6252 S.INVALIDEZ.VIDA.INDIV. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 6253 S.SOCIALES.CULT.INDIV. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 6254 S.RET.CESANTIA..INDIV. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 8095 AMORT. REAL. CRED. HIP. CRECIENTE 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 8135 AMORTIZACION REAL PRESTAMO ISSSTE 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 8523 CUOTA SINDICAL LOCAL 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 8580 TOTAL DE PENSIONES ALIMENTICIAS 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P1 41 HONORARIOS 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 37 GRATIFICACION/AGUINALDO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 39 ESTIMULO AL DESEMPEÑO DOCENTE 83101 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2 I.S.R. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 6 FALTA DE ASISTENCIA 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D3 4 APORTACION A LA ASOCIACION DOCENTE 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 20 PENSION ALIMENTICIA 20120101 99999999
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2 D 50 D3 22 OTRO 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 A0002 PAGO POR DEFUNCION 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 A0001 GRATIFICACION POR RETIRO VOLUNTARIO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 A0003 GRATIFICACION POR JUBILACION Y-O PENSION 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 A0004 ESTIMULO POR QUINQUENIO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 2805 PREVISION MULTIPLE 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 42 HONORARIO RETROACTIVO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P2 43 GRATIFICACION/AGUINALDO RETROACTIVO 83101 20120101 99999999

2 P M 50 P1 1001 HONORARIOS 83101 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2001 I.S.R. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2003 SEG. SALUD T. ACTIVO 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2023 SEG. SALUD T. PENSIONADO 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2025 SEG. INVALIDEZ Y VIDA 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2026 S. SOCIAL Y CULT. 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D1 2007 S. RET. CESANTIA AVANZADA 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2016 CUOTA VOLUNTARIA ASOC. 1 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2017 CUOTA VOLUNTARIA ASOC. 2 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2018 CUOTA VOLUNTARIA ASOC. 3 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2006 HORAS NO IMPARTIDAS 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2005 PENSION ALIMENTICIA 20120101 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2014 PRESTAMO CORTO PLAZO ISSSTE 20121001 99999999

2 D 50 D2 2012 CREDITO FONACOT 20130516 99999999

Fuente : Información proporcionada por las Entidades Federativas
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